• Powerful 3000W motor, tackle tough jobs fast and efficiently.
• Portable and easy to move around the garden using the handy padded shoulder strap and two front wheels.
• 62 -186mph controllable variable airspeed.
• 9 position telescopic chute to suit all heights (70cm - 100cm).
• Large 45 Litre detachable collection bag, empty your waste less often.
• Highly versatile simply switch from vacuuming to blowing, allowing you to do multiple tasks around the garden
quickly.
• Ergonomic design with anti-vibration technology.
• No assembly required.
• 3 Year Warranty.
Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown.
Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.
HYBV3000E ELECTRIC LEAF BLOWER
Specifications
HYBV3000E
230 - 240V ~ 50Hz
3000W
8000-14000rpm
62 - 186mph
9 Position (70cm - 100cm)
13.5m3/min
45L
12M
1120 X 290 X 1120 (extended)
3.3kg
T: 01646 687 880
E: info@hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
MODEL
RATED VOLTAGE
RATED POWER
NO LOAD SPEED
AIR SPEED
HEIGHT
VOLUME
COLLECTION BAG CAPACITY
CABLE LENGTH
DIMENSIONS
NET WEIGHT